During the programme moving Water Treatment Plant (W.T.P) was also 

exhibited which was appreciated by people. 

4. Portable water bags were sold @ Rs. 50 paisa / pouch and 3 pouches 

@ Rs.1.00 containing 300 ml/pouch. In four days total Revenue collected 

from water pouches was Rs.2400.00 (Two thousand four hundred only) 

https://Rs.2400.00
https://Rs.10500.00
https://Rs.7500.00
https://Rs.5500.00
https://18.11.12
https://18.11.12
https://15.11.12